02.04.60. Sestriere

started: 61
finished: 25
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.
24.
25.

. Marianne Jahn
. Traudl Hecher

. Herlinde Beutlhauser
. Barbara Henneberger
. Christl Haas

. Heidi Mittermaier
. Therese Leduc

. Arlette Grosso

. Hilde Hofherr

Annelise Meggl
Christl Staftner
Margueritte Leduc
Jolanda Schir
Helga Hanel
Francine Breau

Anne-Marie Leduc
Marie-Jose Duschonet

Pia Riva

Lidia Pedroncelli
Daniele Telinge
Sonja Sperl
Maxi Burtscher

Sieglinde Breuer
Tina Poloni
Inge Senoner

Alpine Combined, women

Arlberg/AUT
Schwaz/AUT

St.Gielgen/AUT
Munich/FRG
St.Johann/AUT

Reit am Winkl/FRG
Ventron/FRA
Antibes/FRA
Radstadt/AUT

Partenkirchen/FRG
Kitzbuehe/AUT
Ventron/FRA
Folgaria/ITA
St.Johann/AUT
Paris/FRA

Ventron/FRA
Megeve/FRA

Pirovano/ITA
Monza/ITA
Nice/FRA

Bay. Eisenstein/FRG
Kleinwalsertal/FRG

Salzburg/AUT
Sestriere/ITA
Val Gardena/ITA

3.43 pts.
3.82

6.85
7.44
7.98

9.40
9.63
9.63
9.98

11.31
11.73
12.38
13.32
13.51
14.07

15.33
15.80

17.03
17.34
18.53
19.17
19.73

22.35
35.46
36.02



